
Balamau - Sitapur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/04353 - Pass - NR 
BLM/Balamau Junction to STP/Sitapur Junction 

4h 45m - 64 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BLM Balamau Junction 07:45 0 1 0 31 136 NR
2 GAJU Gaju Halt 07:54 07:55 1m 0 1 5 28 NR
3 ASI Arseni 08:05 08:06 1m 0 1 9 24 NR
4 ATW Atwa Muthia Halt 08:15 08:16 1m 0 1 13 34 NR
5 BEJ Beniganj 08:26 08:28 2m 0 1 18 44 NR
6 NM Naimisharanya 08:38 08:43 5m 0 1 26 15 NR
7 GHRI Ghori Halt 08:58 08:59 1m 0 1 29 60 NR
8 MSTH Misrikh Tirath 09:05 09:10 5m 0 1 35 21 NR
9 BRMX Barmi 09:25 09:26 1m 0 1 41 36 NR
10 RAK Ramkot 09:38 09:40 2m 0 1 48 23 NR
11 SPC Sitapur City Junction 10:10 12:00 110

m
0 1 60 16 137 NR

12 STRK Sitapur Cutchery 12:11 12:12 1m 0 1 63 5 NER
13 STP Sitapur Junction 12:30 0 1 64 - 136 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (11:13)

May 23 2024 (11:13)

1

1


